

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. & Maintenance of					
Road & C.D work for					
Khirhar to Kabir tole.					
in Harlakhi Block					
Agency:- Sri Devendra Pd.					
Agr No. 47 SBD/19-20					
D.O.S. 21-09-19					
D.O.C 20-06-20					
Record Entry					

① P/L GSB grading I with
app. quality of matt

all Comp job - SDEI
extrawidening.

$$4 \times 15 \times \left(\frac{5.61 + 4.05}{2} - 4.05 \right) \times 0.20 = 9.36 \text{ m}^3$$

② P/L WBM gr-II with
app. quality of matt

all Comp
job - SDEI
extra widening.

$$4 \times 15 \times \left(\frac{5.31 + 3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.075 = 3.51 \text{ m}^3$$

③ P/A Primer Coat with
app. quality of matt

all Comp job - E/I

Continuation

$$40 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 4500.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 3.75 = 3.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$60 \times 3.75 = 225.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96$$

$$2 \times 6.15 \times \frac{60}{29} = \frac{7.36}{13.24 \text{ m}^2}$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Paint up on surface Qty same as item (12)					ETI 36.83 m ²
(15) Painting on Parapet (Rec side culvert)					
ETI					
$2 \times 3.10 \times 0.40$					$= 6.40 \text{ m}^2$
$4 \times 8.10 \times 0.60$					$= 19.20 \text{ m}^2$
$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60$					$= 0.96 \text{ m}^2$
					26.56 m^2
					26.56 m^2
27/10/2020					
J.E.					

Abstract of cost.

(1) Clearing & grubbing				
QUANTITY P-1	0.44	Hect		
@ Rs	49739.42			Rs 21935.10
(2) Const. of embankment from b. pits				
QUANTITY P-28				
(i) Lead 100M	1522.70	m ³		
@ Rs	142.67			Rs 217244.10
(ii) Lead 1000M	380.67	m ³		
@ Rs	187.51			Rs 71379.10
(3) E/W excavation in found				
QUANTITY P-1	74.31	m ³		
@ Rs	261.90			Rs 19462.10
(4) Sand filling in found				
QUANTITY P-6	6.18	m ³		
@ Rs	459.68			Rs 2841.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 200 m post 5 Nos					
@ Rs		689.07			3445.00
(36/21) P/F traffic signage					
QVTHB P-27					
(i) 600mm sq. Triangle - 6 Nos					
@ Rs		4106.77			24641.00
(ii) 600 x 450mm rectangular - 3 Nos					
@ Rs		5455.90			16368.00
(37) Plastering with c.m (1:1:4) -					
QVTHB P-28					
			36.83 m ²		
@ Rs		183.94			6775.00
(38/32) Punning -					
QVTHB P-29					
			13.24 m ²		
@ Rs		48.45			641.00
(39/33) Painting on surface					
QVTHB P-29					
			36.83 m ²		
			26.56 m ²		
" P-29			108		
			63.39 m ²		
@ Rs		108.98			6908.00
					Rs 8341547.00
Less 0.66% Below (c) Rs					55054.00
					Rs 8286493.00
Less Prev Pay (c) Rs					6400388.00
					Rs 1886105.00
Insured					
27/10/2020					
J.E.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>upto date Matl. Statement</u>					
① E/W -	3022.86	m ³			
② L. Sand -	6.43	m ³			
③ C/Sand -	319.13	m ³			
④ S/Metal -	1704.21	m ³			
⑤ Brick -	838	Nos.			
⑥ EM SS ₁ -	4.059	MT			
⑦ EM RS ₁ -	1.313	MT			
⑧ Bitumin -	9.073	MT			
<u>Availability.</u>					
① EM SS ₁ -	4.40	MT			From Mubh bitcon Pvt Ltd
② EM RS ₁ -	1.60	MT			Invoice NO FY2021M2301
B1529 dtd 19/9/2020					
③ Bitumin VG-10 -	10.92	MT			
vide Indian oil					
invoice NO. 202/2323B048047					
dtd 19.9.2020					
Certified that work has been completed					
as per specification and no dues to					
Contractor.					
All Quality Control Report, LIS-C/S					
and Q. Reg I & Q. Reg II attached					
with this bill.					
Mubh					
27/10/2020					
J.E.					
Mubh					